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Unit/Title Representative Rep. Dept. Rep. College Email Alternate
Faculty Executive Committee (FEC)[one-year term] (Ex-officio voting members of the Faculty Council)
Faculty President Ed Jernigan MGMT COB ejernign@uncc.edu n/a
President-Elect Eddy Souffrant PHIL CLAS esouffra@uncc.edu n/a
Secretary Judy Walker LIB LIB Jwalker@uncc.edu n/a
Past President Michael Green REEL COED mggreen@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Randy Haldeman  MUSC COAA RHaldeman@uncc.edu Betsy West
Business Chandra Subramaniam BISOM COB csubrama@uncc.edu Alice Tseng
Computing & Informatics Mirsad Hadzikadic SIS CCI mirsad@uncc.edu Ehab Al-Shaer
Education Chance Lewis MDSK COED Chance.Lewis@uncc.edu Charlie Wood
Engineering Ed Stokes ECGR COE ebstokes@uncc.edu Jim Conrad
Health & Human Services Jeff Shears SOWK CHHS jkshears@uncc.edu Tricia Turner
Liberal Arts & Sciences Margaret Morgan ENGL CLAS mpmorgan@uncc.edu Bradley Wright
Liberal Arts & Sciences Susan Peters BIOL CLAS sepeters@uncc.edu Robert Tyson
Liberal Arts & Sciences Alan Freitag COMM CLAS arfreita@uncc.edu John Bender

Library Heather McCullough LIB LIB HeatherMcCullough@uncc.edu Lisa Nickel

Faculty Academic Planning and Budget Committee (FAPBC)
Chair (Past President of the Faculty) Michael Green REEL COED mggreen@uncc.edu n/a
Member (President of the Faculty) Ed Jernigan MGMT COB ejernign@uncc.edu n/a
Member (President-elect of the Faculty) Eddy Souffrant PHIL CLAS esouffra@uncc.edu n/a
Member (FEC representative) (elected by    Susan Peters BIOL CLAS sepeters@uncc.edu n/a
Member (FEC representative) (elected by    Chandra Subramaniam BISOM COB csubrama@uncc.edu n/a
Member (Appointed by President and ProYogendra Kakad EEGR COE KAKAD@uncc.edu n/a

Faculty Academic Policy and Standards Committee (FAPSC) [two-year term]
Chair Brian Cooper CHEM CLAS btcooper@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Thomas Forget ARCH COAA tforget@uncc.edu Jennifer Whitaker 
Business Faith Neale FIN COB frneale@uncc.edu Jing Zhou
Computing & Informatics Cynthia Gibas BiG CCI cgibas@uncc.edu Susan Sell
Education Chuang Wang EDLD COED cwang15@uncc.edu Dan Saurino
Engineering Aixi Zhou ETCH COE Aixi.Zhou@uncc.edu Kimberly Warren
Health & Human Services Bret Wood KNES CHHS bawood@uncc.edu Tricia Turner
Liberal Arts & Sciences Cheryl Brown POLS CLAS cbrown@uncc.edu Ana Jofre
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Liberal Arts & Sciences Sharon Bullock BIOL CLAS sbulloc8@uncc.edu Rosemary Hopcroft
Liberal Arts & Sciences Richard Leeman COMM CLAS rwleeman@uncc.edu Evan Houston
Library Chuck Hamaker LIB LIB cahamaker@uncc.edu Shoko Tokoro
Graduate Student TBD
Undergraduate Student TBD

Faculty Advisory Library Committee (FALC) [two-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Susan Arthur KNES CHHS sarthur8@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Mary Tuma ART COAA mbtuma@uncc.edu TBA
Business Moutaz Khouja INFO COB mjkhouja@uncc.edu Keener Hughen
Computing & Informatics Xiuxia Du BINFG CCI Xiuxia.Du@uncc.edu Srinivas Akella
Education Chris O'Brien SPED COED Christopher.Obrien@uncc.edu Bettie Ray Butler
Engineering Peter Schmidt ETCH COE pschmid3@uncc.edu Barry Sherlock
Health & Human Services Susan Arthur KNES CHHS sarthur8@uncc.edu Tonya Anderson
Liberal Arts & Sciences Heather Perry HIST CLAS hrperry@uncc.edu Ralf Thiede
Liberal Arts & Sciences Daniel Rabinovivh CHEM CLAS drabinov@uncc.edu William Brandon 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Greg Weeks POLS CLAS gbweeks@uncc.edu Jeremy Schott
Graduate & Undergraduate Student TBD
Ex-officio voting member: University Librarian Stanley Wilder swilder2@uncc.edu

Faculty Advisory Summer Sessions Committee (FASSC) [two-year term]
Chair Charisse Coston CJUS CLAS ccoston@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Mira Frisch MUSC COAA MiraFrisch@uncc.edu David Walters 
Business Joyce Beggs MGMT COB jbeggs@uncc.edu Moutaz Khouja
Computing & Informatics Diane Cassidy CS CCI Diane.Cassidy@uncc.edu Taghi Mostafavi
Education Tehia Starker REEL COED tstarker@uncc.edu Paul Fitchett
Engineering Deb Sharer ETCH COE dlsharer@uncc.edu Ertunga Ozelkan
Health & Human Services Tracy Bonoffski KNES CHHS tbonoffs@uncc.edu Brenda Ward
Liberal Arts & Sciences Elizabeth Stearns SOCY CLAS Elizabeth.Stearns@uncc.edu Nishi Bryska
Liberal Arts & Sciences Mohammad Kazemi MATH CLAS mkazemi@uncc.edu Courtenay Conrad
Liberal Arts & Sciences Scott Terry PSYC CLAS wsterry@uncc.edu Dorothy Smith Ruiz
Library Judy Walker LIB LIB Jwalker@uncc.edu Denelle Eads
Undergraduate Student TBD
Ex-officio voting member: Extension & Summer Programs Director
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Faculty Assembly Delegates [three-year term]
Member Alan Freitag COMM CLAS arfreita@uncc.edu
Member John Bender GYES CLAS jfbender@uncc.edu
Member Dawson Hancock EDLD COED dhancock@uncc.edu
Member Roy Fielding KNES CHHS rfielding@uncc.edu
President-elect (or his/her designee) Eddy Souffrant PHIL CLAS esouffra@uncc.edu
Alternate (Past President) Michael Green REEL COED mggreen@uncc.edu
Alternate (Faculty President) Ed Jernigan MGMT COB ejernigan@uncc.edu

Faculty Competitive Grants Committee (FCGC) [two-year term]
Chair Richard Lambert EDLD COED rglamber@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Dylan Savage MUSC COAA dsavage@uncc.edu Chris Beorkrem
Business David Kerr ACCT COB dskerr@uncc.edu Jim Oakley
Computing & Informatics Mohamad Shehab SSI CCI mshehab@uncc.edu Jessica Schlueter
Education Sandra Dika EDLD COED sdika@uncc.edu Ian Binns
Engineering Srinivas Pulugurtha CENV COE SSPulugurtha@uncc.edu Don Chen
Health & Human Services Vacant CHHS Larissa Huber
Liberal Arts & Sciences Tanure Ojaide AFRS CLAS tojaide@uncc.edu Amy Peterman
Liberal Arts & Sciences Yuri Godin MATH CLAS ygodin@uncc.edu Joe Whitmeyer
Liberal Arts & Sciences Joe Whitmeyer SOCY CLAS jwhitmey@uncc.edu Martha Eppes
Library Heather McCullough LIB LIB HeatherMcCullough@uncc.edu Lareese Hall
Ex-officio non-voting member: Proposal Development Director Lesley Brown

Faculty Employment Status Committee (FESC) [two-year term]
Chair Aimee Parkison ENGL CLAS adparkis@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Deborah Ryan ARCH COAA deryan@uncc.edu Larry Marks
Business Kelly Zellars        MGMT COB kzellars@uncc.edu Bob Guinn
Computing & Informatics Aidong Lu CS CCI Aidong.Lu@uncc.edu Vacant
Education Tehia Starker REEL COED tstarker@uncc.edu Scott Kissau
Engineering Steve Kuyath ETCH COE sjkuyath@uncc.edu Peter Tkacik
Health & Human Services Sue Marchetti SOWK CHHS smarche3@uncc.edu Mary Smith 
Liberal Arts & Sciences CLAS Martha Kropf
Liberal Arts & Sciences Heather Smith GES CLAS HEATSMIT@uncc.edu Martha Kropf 
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Liberal Arts & Sciences Nishi Bryska BIOL CLAS nsbryska@uncc.edu Akin Ogundiran
Library Donna Lanclos LIB LIB dlanclos@uncc.edu Jean Hiebert

Faculty Grievance Committee [four-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Mehdi Miri ECE COE miri@uncc.edu n/a
Member K.R. Subramanian CSCI CCI krs@uncc.edu n/a
Member Aaron A. Toscano ENGL CLAS atoscano@uncc.edu n/a
Member Ann Gonzalez LCS COED abgonzal@uncc.edu n/a
Member Mark Ezell SWOK CHHS rezell1@uncc.edu n/a
Member Ken Bost BIOL CLAS klbost@uncc.edu n/a
Member Todd Steck BIOL CLAS T.Steck@uncc.edu n/a
Member Meredith Troutman NURS CHHS MeredithTroutman@uncc.edu n/a
Member Joe Urbas ET COE jurbas@uncc.edu n/a

Faculty Hearing Committee (FHC) [four-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Rosemary Hopcroft SOCY CLAS rlhopcro@uncc.edu n/a
Member Charlie L. Reeve PSYC CLAS clreeve@uncc.edu n/a
Member Bridgette Sanders LIB LIB btsander@uncc.edu n/a
Member Suzanne Boyd SOWK CHHS sboyd@uncc.edu n/a
Member Charisse Coston CJUS CLAS ccoston@uncc.edu n/a
Member Martin Kane CENV COE Martin.Kane@uncc.edu n/a
Member vacant n/a
Member vacant n/a
Member Jack Piel ELED COED japiel@uncc.edu n/a
Member K.R. Subramanian CSCI CCI krs@uncc.edu n/a
Member Lloyd Blenman BLAW COB Lblenman@uncc.edu n/a
Member Robert Brame CJUS CLAS rbrame@uncc.edu n/a
Member Craig Depken ECON COB cdepken@uncc.edu n/a
Member Tracy Rock REEL COED tcrock@uncc.edu n/a
Member Ronald Priebe ETCH COE PRIEBE@uncc.edu n/a
Member Meredith Troutman SON CHHS MeredithTroutman@uncc.edu n/a

Faculty Honorary Degree Advisory Committee (FHDAC) [two-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Amy Canevello PSYC CLAS acanevel@uncc.edu n/a
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Member Karen Cox HIST CLAS kcox@uncc.edu n/a
Member Stephen Hancock REEL COED sdhancoc@uncc.edu n/a
Member Kristen Montgomery NURS CHHS Kristen.Montgomery@uncc.edu n/a
Member Jean-Claude Thill GEOG CLAS Jean-Claude.Thill@uncc.edu n/a
Alternate (voting member) (FEC elects) Rosie Tong PHIL CLAS rotong@uncc.edu n/a

Faculty Information and Technology Services Advisory Committee (FITSAC) [two-year term]
Chair Heather McCullough LIB LIB HeatherMcCullough@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Nick Senske ARCH COAA nsenske@uncc.edu John Allemeier

Business Ram Kumar BISOM COB rlkumar@uncc.edu Daryl Kerr
Computing & Informatics Bill Chu SSI CCI billchu@uncc.edu Dan Janies
Education Drew Polly REEL COED Drew.Polly@uncc.edu Teresa Petty
Engineering Don Chen ETCH COE D.Chen@uncc.edu David Murphy
Health & Human Services Judy Cornelius SON CHHS jbcornel@uncc.edu Diana Rowan 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Debra Smith AFRS CLAS debrasmi@uncc.edu Mary Maureen Brown
Liberal Arts & Sciences Gabor Hetyei MATH CLAS ghetyei@uncc.edu Mary McKenzie
Liberal Arts & Sciences Ashli Stokes COMM CLAS aqstokes@uncc.edu Margaret Quinlan
Library Michael Wineoff LIB LIB mkwineco@uncc.edu Donna Lanclos
Student Representative TBD
Ex-officio non-voting member: Chief Information Officer Jay Dominick

Faculty Legacy Scholarship Committee (FLSC) [two-year term]
Chair Michael Green REEL COED mggreen@uncc.edu
Education Marvin Chapman REEL COED mwchapma@uncc.edu Laura Veach
Computing & Informatics Jamie Payton CSCI CCI payton@uncc.edu Bill Chu
Liberal Arts & Sciences Al Maisto PSYC CLAS amaisto@uncc.edu vacant
Business Rick Conboy MGMT COB rmconboy@uncc.edu Linda Swayne
Engineering John Hildreth ETCH COE John.Hildreth@uncc.edu Barry Sherlock
Arts + Architecture Delia Neil DNCE COAA dlneil@uncc.edu Jae Emerling
Health & Human Services Crystal Piper PHS CHHS cpiper1@uncc.edu Brenda Ward
Library Denelle Eads LIB LIB deads@uncc.edu Lareese Hall
University College (appointed) Henrietta Thomas UAC UCOL hlthomas@uncc.edu
Ex-officio non-voting members: Michelle Thompson, Enrollment Management; Tammy Boyd Univ. Advancement; Susan Sell, Graduate School
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Faculty Research Grants Committee [two-year term]
Chair Jean-Claude Thill GEOG CLAS Jean-Claude.Thill@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Will Campbell MUSC COAA Will.Campbell@uncc.edu Dale Brentrup
Business Craig Depken ECON COB cdepken@uncc.edu Ben Russo
Computing & Informatics Anita Raja SSI CCI anraja@uncc.edu Kalpathi Subramanian
Education Bruce Taylor REEL COED B.Taylor@uncc.edu Paul Fitchett
Engineering Don Chen ETCH COE D.Chen@uncc.edu Qiuming Wei
Health & Human Services Tricia Turner KNES CHHS thubbar1@uncc.edu Judy Cornelius
Liberal Arts & Sciences Joe Whitmeyer SOCY CLAS jwhitmey@uncc.edu Scott Terry
Liberal Arts & Sciences Amy Peterman PSYC CLAS Amy.Peterman@uncc.edu Christopher Cameron
Liberal Arts & Sciences Christine Richardson BIOL CLAS caricha2@uncc.edu Kent Brintnall
Library Donna Lanclos LIB LIB dlanclos@uncc.edu Lareese Hall
Ex-officio non-voting member: Proposal Development Director Lesley Brown

Faculty Scholarship of Teaching and Learning (SOTL) Grants Committee [two-year term]
Chair Richard Leeman COMM CLAS rwleeman@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Chris Beorkrem ARCH COAA Cbeorkrem@uncc.edu Fred Spano
Business Carol Swartz       ECON COB C.Swartz@uncc.edu Joyce Beggs
Computing & Informatics Diane Cassidy CS CCI Diane.Cassidy@uncc.edu Yongge Wang
Education Meredith DiPietro EDUC COED mdipietr@uncc.edu Peggy Ceballos

Engineering Ahmad Sleiti ETCH COE asleiti@uncc.edu Churlzu Lim
Health & Human Services Bob Herman-Smith SOWK CHHS bherman@uncc.edu Tricia Turner
Liberal Arts & Sciences Tony Jackson ENGL CLAS tejackso@uncc.edu Debra Smith
Liberal Arts & Sciences Jennifer Hartman CJUS CLAS jhartman@uncc.edu Tonya Bates
Liberal Arts & Sciences Meg Morgan ENGL CLAS mpmorgan@uncc.edu Joanne Robinson
Library Donna Lanclos LIB LIB dlanclos@uncc.edu Lisa Nickel
Ex-officio non-voting member: Center for Teaching and Learning Director Valorie McAlpin

Faculty Welfare Committee [two-year term]
Chair Christine Davis COMM CLAS Christine.S.Davis@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Delia Neil DNCE COAA dlneil@uncc.edu Bonnie Noble
Business TBD COB TBD
Computing & Informatics Heather Lipford SIS CCI richter@uncc.edu K.R. Subramanian
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Education Claudia Flowers EDLD COED ClaudiaFlowers@uncc.edu Gloria Campbell-Whatley
Engineering Dave Murphy ET COE DLMURPHY@uncc.edu Jim Bowen
Health & Human Services Amy Barsanti SOWK CHHS ABarsanti@uncc.edu John Doherty
Liberal Arts & Sciences Bruce Arrigo CJUS CLAS barrigo@uncc.edu Adalira Saenz-Ludlow
Liberal Arts & Sciences Felix Germain AFRS CLAS fgermain@uncc.edu Paul Friday
Liberal Arts & Sciences Kathryn Johnson RELS CLAS kvjohnso@uncc.edu Julia Robinson Harmon
Library Michael Winecoff LIB LIB mkwineco@uncc.edu Stephanie Otis

Graduate Council [two-year term]
Chair Rob Roy McGregor ECON COB rrmcgreg@uncc.edu
Arts + Architecture Lee Gray ARCH COAA legray@uncc.edu Peter Wong 
Business Peter Schwarz ECON COB pschwarz@uncc.edu Linda Swayne
Computing & Informatics Anthony Fodor BiG CCI afodor@uncc.edu Taghi Mostafavi
Education Kelly Anderson SPCD COED keanders@uncc.edu Lisa Driscoll
Engineering Aixi Zhou ETCH COE Aixi.Zhou@uncc.edu Qiuming Wei
Health & Human Services Michael Thompson PHS CHHS methomp1@uncc.edu Othelia Lee
Liberal Arts & Sciences Gregory Starrett ANTH CLAS gsstarre@uncc.edu Stephanie Miller
Liberal Arts & Sciences Tanure Ojaide AFRS CLAS tojaide@uncc.edu John Reeves
Liberal Arts & Sciences Christine Davis COMM CLAS Christine.S.Davis@uncc.edu David Swindell
Ex-officio non-voting members: Dean of the Graduate School Tom Reynolds; Library representative TBD (appointed by University Librarian)

Part-Time Faculty Committee [two-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Heather Freeman ART COAA HeatherFreeman@uncc.edu Cindy Fox
Education Nellie Aspel SPCD COED npaspel@uncc.edu Danny Smith
Computing & Informatics Ali Sever ITCS CCI asever@uncc.edu Parker Foley
Liberal Arts & Sciences Suzanne Thomas FYWP CLAS smthomas@uncc.edu Rodney Stringfellow
Liberal Arts & Sciences Carol Higham HIST CLAS ahigham@uncc.edu Ellyn Ritterskamp
Liberal Arts & Sciences Peta Katz ANTH CLAS pakatz@uncc.edu Monica Belus
Business Cindy Fox GLBP COB ctfox@uncc.edu Jennifer Hurlbert
Engineering Vacant COE
Arts + Architecture Heather Freeman ART COAA HeatherFreeman@uncc.edu Delia Neil
Health & Human Services Lee-Ann T. Kenny SON CHHS ltkenny@uncc.edu TBD
Library None None
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Undergraduate Course and Curriculum Committee (UCCC) [two-year term]
Chair Rick Lejk COMP CCI lejk@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Nick Senske ARCH COAA dlneil@uncc.edu Delia Neil 
Business Ellen Sewell ECON COB esewell@uncc.edu Ted Amato
Computing & Informatics Bruce Long SIS CCI nblong@uncc.edu Diane Cassidy
Education Drew Polly REEL COED Drew.Polly@uncc.edu Lindsay Flynn
Engineering Wes Williams ETCH COE wbwillia@uncc.edu Jeff Kimble
Health & Human Services Susan Lynch SON CHHS slynch16@uncc.edu Trudy Moore-Harrison
Liberal Arts & Sciences Amanda Pipkin HIST CLAS apipkin@uncc.edu Debra Smith
Liberal Arts & Sciences Tonya Bates BIOL CLAS Tonya.Bates@uncc.edu Elisabeth Benchich
Liberal Arts & Sciences Kim Harris MATH CLAS mkharris@uncc.edu Dan White
Library Stephanie Otis LIB LIB sotis@uncc.edu Denelle Eads
Undergraduate Student (full-time)

University College Faculty Committee (UCFC) [two-year term]
Chair Lisa Walker SOCY CLAS Lisa.Walker@uncc.edu n/a
Arts + Architecture Takiyah Amin DNCE COAA TakiyahAmin@uncc.edu Delane Vanada
Business Ellen Sewell        ECON COB esewell@uncc.edu Moutaz Khouja
Computing & Informatics James Frazier CSCI CCI jfrazie2@uncc.edu Cynthia Gibas
Education Pamela Shue SPED COED PamelaShue@uncc.edu Sherell Fuller
Engineering Nan Byars ET COE nabyars@uncc.edu John Daniels
Health & Human Services Julie Padilla SON CHHS jlpadill@uncc.edu Bob Herman-Smith
Liberal Arts & Sciences Mohammad Kazemi MATH CLAS mkazemi@uncc.edu Joanne Robinson 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Gregory Weeks POLS CLAS gbweeks@uncc.edu Jason Flores
Liberal Arts & Sciences Tanure Ojaide AFRS CLAS tojaide@uncc.edu Dale Grote
Library Alison Bradley LIB LIB adbradle@uncc.edu Amanda Binder

University Honors Council [two-year term]
Chair (elected by committee members) Daniel Jones CHEM CLAS djones@uncc.edu
Anthropology Janet Levy ANTH CLAS jelevy@uncc.edu
Art History James Frakes ART COAA jffrakes@uncc.edu

Ex-officio non-voting members: Senior Associate Provost Jay Raja; Dean of University College and Director of General Education John Smail; Director of 
Freshman Mathematics Mohammad Kazemi; Director of Rhetoric and Writing Tony Scott
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Architecture Emily Makas A+ARCH COAA emakas@uncc.edu
Biology Pinku Mukherjee BIOL CLAS pmukherj@uncc.edu
Chemistry Daniel Jones CHEM CLAS djones@uncc.edu
Communication Studies Ashli Stokes COMM CLAS aqstokes@uncc.edu
Criminal Justice Bruce Arrigo CJUS CLAS barrigo@uncc.edu
Geography and Earth Sciences John Diemer GES CLAS jadiemer@uncc.edu
History Oscar Lansen HIST CLAS oelansen@uncc.edu
Languages & Culture Studies Jose Manuel Batista LACS CLAS Jose.Batista@uncc.edu
Latin American Studies Jürgen Buchenau LATS CLAS Jbuchenau@uncc.edu
Mathematics Kim Harris MATH CLAS mkharris@uncc.edu
Philosophy Rosie Tong PHIL CLAS rotong@uncc.edu
Physics & Optical Science Susan Trammell PHYS CLAS srtramme@uncc.edu
Political Science James Walsh POLS CLAS jwalsh@uncc.edu
Psychology Lori Van Wallendael PSYC CLAS lrvanwal@uncc.edu
Reading/Elementary Education Michael Green REEL COED mggreen@uncc.edu
Software & Information Systems Anita Raja SIS CCI anraja@uncc.edu
University Honors Program Constance Rothwell crothwll@uncc.edu
Business Honors Ted Amato ltamato@uncc.edu
Ex-officio non-voting member: Executive Director for Honors College Malin Pereira

Bank of America Award for Teaching Excellence Committee
Chair Howard Godfrey (2011) ACCT COB hgodfrey@uncc.edu
Member Joanne Robinson (2012) RELS CLAS Joanne.Robinson@uncc.edu
Member Jeff Price (2010) MUSC COAA jwprice@uncc.edu
Member Charles Burnap (2009) MATH CLAS caburnap@uncc.edu
Member Meg Morgan (2008) ENGL CLAS mpmorgan@uncc.edu
Member Jennifer Hartman CJUS CLAS jhartman@uncc.edu
Member Gary Kohut MGMT COB gfkohut@uncc.edu
Alumni  representation (appointed) Terrence Hawkins thawkins1971@gmail.com
Provost Joan Lorden jflorden@uncc.edu
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